Product Data Sheet
February 2016
00813-0100-4045, Rev BC
Rosemount™ Wireless Pressure Gauge
with WirelessHART® Protocol
The Rosemount Wireless Pressure Gauge from Emerson™ Process Management utilizes industry-proven
piezoresistive sensor technology to deliver accurate, reliable pressure information. It features up to 150x
overpressure protection and two layers of process isolation providing a safer field environment. Rosemount

4 EmersonProcess.com/Rosemount
Rosemount Wireless Pressure GaugeFebruary 2016
Figure 1. Model Number Ordering Example
Calibration certification
Q4 Calibration certificate ★
Material traceability certification
Q8 Material traceability certification per EN 10204 3.1 ★
NACE certificate
Q15 Certificate of compliance to NACE® MR0175/ISO 15156 for wetted materials ★
Q25 Certificate of compliance to NACE MR0103 for wetted materials ★
1. Materials of Construction comply with recommendations per NACE MR0175/ISO 15156 for sour oil field production environments. Environmental limits apply to
certain materials. Consult latest standard for details. Selected materials also conform to NACE MR0103 for sour refining environments.
2. Not available with Measurement Type Compound.
3. Not available with Measurement Type Vacuum.
4. Not available with Primary Engineering Unit “P” (Percent of Range).
5. Requires Primary Engineering Unit of “A” (psi) or “D” (bar).
6. Requires Custom Configuration model code “C1”.
7. Requires Process Connection Style “11” or “12”.
8. Integrated manifold and diaphragm seal assemblies cannot be combined.
9. “Assemble-to” items are specified separately and require a completed model number.
10. Requires Process Connection 11.
Model
Dial
size
Gauge
output
Product
certification
Measurement
type
Process
connection style
Primary
engineering unit
Scale range Options
WPG 45 X I1 A 11 A 6-digit numeric value DA, S1...
Factory defined End-user defined
 Table 1. Rosemount Wireless Pressure Gauge Ordering Information
★ The Standard offering represents the most common options. The starred options (★) should be selected for best delivery.
__The Expanded offering is subject to additional delivery lead time.
5EmersonProcess.com/Rosemount
Rosemount Wireless Pressure Gauge February 2016
Pressure scale ranges
Additional scale ranges available. Contact Emerson Process Management for additional information.
Psi
Code
Vacuum
-psi to 0
000000 -15/0
Gage/absolute
0 to psi
Compound(1)
-inHg to 0 to psi
1. Vacuum scale will be in inHg and positive pressure in psi. Only applies to
psi.
000005 5 5
000010 10 10
000015 15 15
000020 20 20
000030 30 30
000050 50 50
000060 60 60
000075 75 75
000100 100 100
000150 150 150
000160 160 160
000200 200 200
000300 300 300
000400 400 N/A
000500 500 N/A
000600 600 N/A
000800 800 N/A
001000 1000 N/A